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1 Women’s kayak Classic Final 14/08/2024 09:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 2 Claire BREN France
2 36 Kerry CHRISTIE Great Britain +1.660

3 31 Cecilia PANATO Italy +5.160

4 38 Mathilde Serena ROSA Italy +5.570

5 32 Laurane SINNESAEL Belgium +7.400

6 45 Lise VINET France +9.810

7 9 Sophia SCHMIDT Germany +13.410

8 39 Kristina NOVOSADOVA Czech Republic +15.450

9 1 Lucy GUEST Great Britain +20.190

10 43 Hannah MUELLER Switzerland +21.990

11 46 Giulia FORMENTON Italy +26.150

12 6 Raquel CARBAJO Spain +28.770

13 41 Klara VANKOVA Czech Republic +31.740

14 42 Ana STEBLAJ Slovenia +34.720

15 35 Mona CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +36.910

16 30 Constanze FEINE Germany +42.990

17 33 Lisa LEBOUC France +43.700

18 10 Alba ORONICH Spain +48.840

19 29 Emma CHRISTIE Great Britain +49.520

20 34 Lisa KOESTLE Germany +49.680

21 16 Marguerite DE HASQUE Belgium +54.760

22 37 Clemence HULPIAU Belgium +57.530

23 26 Valentina KROENER Austria +58.630

24 44 Marie NEMCOVA Czech Republic +59.830

25 40 Sabine FUSSER Germany +1:00.200

26 14 Klara SAMPALIKOVA Czech Republic +1:00.880

27 27 Nora Liz ZEDER Switzerland +1:03.650

28 24 Clara GAUBERT France +1:04.720

29 21 Sandrine DEGLIN United States +1:10.540

30 28 Nina MUELLER Australia +1:17.870

31 20 Hana BEDERNJAK Slovenia +1:20.830

32 12 Lea NOVAK Slovenia +1:25.140

33 5 Marnie FORNUSEK New Zealand +1:32.150

34 15 Mae SNOECK Belgium +1:33.420

35 4 Isabella Del Valle NORI MARRERO Venezuela +1:33.800

36 11 Anette BAUM Estonia +1:33.830

37 8 Sara Timea SEPRENYI Hungary +1:49.530

38 19 Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN Spain +2:01.690

39 18 Nuria ROMERO GOMEZ Spain +2:17.220

40 13 Cleo PITCHER FARRELL Ireland +2:20.190

41 22 Linda TETSMANN Estonia +2:44.800

42 17 Ava HARCHAK United States +3:03.590

43 3 Daniela SOFIA Brazil +3:05.710
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1 Women’s kayak Classic Final 14/08/2024 09:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
44 25 Amanda CREEK United States +4:22.060

45 7 Eve KULASALU Estonia +10:11.650

23 Katarina KOPUNOVA Slovakia

2 Men’s Canoe Classic Final 14/08/2024 09:48
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 74 Theo VIENS France
2 79 Ondrej ROLENC Czech Republic +4.560

3 77 Nicolas SAUTEUR France +14.470

4 51 Emil MILIHRAM Croatia +17.880

5 64 Tim HEILINGER Germany +25.190

6 78 Matej VANEK Czech Republic +31.200

7 76 Tommaso MAPELLI Italy +38.740

8 73 Matous BEIER Czech Republic +40.940

9 56 Adam ONDRICH Czech Republic +42.820

10 80 Charles FERRION France +44.460

11 65 Normen WEBER Germany +52.350

12 67 Jaromir IVANECKY Slovakia +52.560

13 71 Jonah MULLER Switzerland +1:02.550

14 72 Cesare Lorenzo SCAPINI Italy +1:10.040

15 55 Fabian DRUSCHKE Germany +1:13.850

16 59 Janko PRESECKI Croatia +1:18.290

17 47 Tomislav HOHNJEC Croatia +1:22.770

18 66 Michal DUBOVICKY Slovakia +1:26.750

19 62 Iker JIMENEZ Spain +1:40.060

20 69 Andrew CROWHURST Great Britain +1:43.330

21 63 Alan PADILLA Spain +1:46.550

22 70 Robert JANISZEWSKI Australia +1:58.100

23 60 Rodrigo RAMOS COLLADO Spain +2:06.960

24 54 Alden HENRIE United States +2:31.480

25 68 Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC Republic of Serbia +2:32.980

26 75 Giacomo BIANCHETTI Italy +2:50.140

27 58 Ryan MALLON Great Britain +2:51.150

28 61 Devin MCEWAN United States +2:55.510

29 50 Danijel MIJATOVIC Croatia +3:06.300

30 53 Luis FERNANDEZ Spain +3:53.410

31 48 Robert BOFINGER United States +4:48.700

32 49 Kevin MILLER United States +6:52.710

57 Allan Kaua DA SILVA FERREIRA Brazil
215 Anze URANKAR Slovenia
52 Ljubomir SPASIKJ North Macedonia
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3 Men’s Kayak Classic Final 14/08/2024 10:25
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 120 Simon OVEN Slovenia
2 83 Maxence BAROUH France +0.040

3 154 Leo MONTULET Belgium +0.550

4 115 Guillermo FIDALGO DE LEON Spain +5.420

5 82 Quentin BONNETAIN France +9.080

6 144 Andreas HEILINGER Germany +10.290

7 148 Finn HARTSTEIN Germany +21.500

8 153 Augustin REBOUL France +22.530

9 143 Jan SINDELAR Czech Republic +27.160

10 156 Linus BOLZERN Switzerland +27.490

11 102 Kilian MEERSMANS Belgium +32.570

12 133 Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic +33.370

13 142 Hynek MIKA Czech Republic +36.510

14 141 Lean BOGAERTS Belgium +38.110

15 152 Francesco CIOTOLI Italy +41.130

16 146 Tjas Til KUPSCH Slovenia +49.320

17 139 Joren BOGAERTS Belgium +53.270

18 119 Joshua PIASKOWSKI Germany +54.670

19 112 Marko MARJANOVIC Republic of Serbia +55.660

20 87 Matthew DALZIEL Australia +1:00.740

21 147 Roberto LONARDI Italy +1:10.010

22 149 Cornel BRETSCHER Switzerland +1:10.520

23 113 Jesus RODRIGUEZ LEON Spain +1:11.810

24 117 Marcos GONZALEZ DIAZ Spain +1:13.090

25 116 Matteo BOTTINI Italy +1:14.540

26 138 Allan PORUBSKY Slovakia +1:15.290

27 125 Paul WINKLER Austria +1:16.660

28 132 Leon TOMLINSON Great Britain +1:18.670

29 95 Odhran MCNALLY Ireland +1:19.310

30 136 Benjamin CARTELLIERI Austria +1:19.510

31 151 Luis CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +1:27.160

32 94 Tom BRENNAN Ireland +1:32.040

33 99 Liam LACE New Zealand +1:33.380

34 129 Jacob HOLMES Great Britain +1:36.720

35 122 Huw SINGLETON Great Britain +1:37.960

36 93 Raf VAN RIJSWICK Netherlands +1:39.330

37 155 Vojtech MATEJICEK Czech Republic +1:40.280

38 150 Giacomo ABBIATI Italy +1:40.490

39 108 Tim BRIEDL Austria +1:43.960

40 103 Saul RODRIGUEZ VEGA Spain +1:48.520

41 107 Daniel PARRY Canada +1:56.790

42 135 Neven KLEUT Republic of Serbia +2:00.220

43 96 Tobias BROOKE New Zealand +2:03.860
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3 Men’s Kayak Classic Final 14/08/2024 10:25
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
44 114 Pieter PAAUW Netherlands +2:12.060

45 123 Garet STROUSE United States +2:12.250

46 85 Josip SLONJSAK Croatia +2:14.330

47 140 Alexander SHEPPY Great Britain +2:17.590

48 128 Kristijan LAZAROV North Macedonia +2:26.890

49 106 Riley GALEA Australia +2:29.200

50 101 Jonty Charles LAVER New Zealand +2:30.130

51 134 Harry LANGLEY Australia +2:37.280

52 131 Aleksandar ZLATAROV North Macedonia +2:37.580

53 100 David BURDETT Australia +2:40.320

54 137 Ljubomir SPASIKJ North Macedonia +2:40.880

55 127 Denys KASATSKYI Ukraine +2:49.850

56 130 Blagoj GUGINOV North Macedonia +2:55.300

57 109 Mason BEAUMONT Canada +3:04.300

58 104 Allan Kaua DA SILVA FERREIRA Brazil +3:05.930

59 111 Graeme BIGGIN United States +3:12.220

60 92 Ethan WATT United States +3:21.650

61 126 Trevor WAGNER United States +3:23.640

62 97 Henri MULLER-ZIMMERMANN Denmark +3:54.330

63 88 Cristiano AROZI Brazil +3:56.720

64 90 Willian Douglas ALVES DOS SANTOS Brazil +3:57.110

65 118 Marcel BLUM Germany +3:57.500

66 86 Harold VAN WINSSEN Canada +4:26.380

67 89 Claudiu BABOS MOLNAR Romania +5:41.370

68 145 Luca BARONE France +6:03.250

69 91 Jose Hebert DE CARVALHO FREITAS Brazil +8:54.670

84 Vince Norbert KISS Hungary
105 Ben Callum HIGGINS Ireland
81 Pascal LUCKER Netherlands
98 Emir ABDIHODZIC Bosnia & Herzegovina
110 Uros TRAVAR Bosnia & Herzegovina
121 Petar PRERADOVIC Bosnia & Herzegovina
124 Aljosa TRAVAR Bosnia & Herzegovina
157 Anze URANKAR Slovenia
158 Nejc ZNIDARCIC Slovenia

4 Women’s Canoe Classic Final 14/08/2024 12:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 175 Laura FONTAINE France
2 166 Eve VITALI-GUILBERT France +7.410

3 174 Cecilia PANATO Italy +8.560

4 168 Alice PANATO Italy +8.760

5 172 Katarina KOPUNOVA Slovakia +11.330
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4 Women’s Canoe Classic Final 14/08/2024 12:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
6 170 Anna RETKOVA Czech Republic +21.120

7 167 Jana STRILKOVA Czech Republic +34.960

8 173 Marie NEMCOVA Czech Republic +38.140

9 171 Elsa GAUBERT France +44.990

10 169 Alexandra PLACHTOVA Czech Republic +45.160

11 160 Birgit SIMON Germany +1:21.080

12 163 Eider DE SANTOS Spain +1:26.740

13 161 Chloe BRACEWELL Great Britain +2:21.930

14 165 Ximena PRATS MOREIRAS Spain +3:46.600

162 Laura MILNE Great Britain
164 Daniela SOFIA Brazil

5 Men’s Canoe Double Classic Final 14/08/2024 14:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 199 Theo VIENS/Nicolas SAUTEUR France
2 201 Daniel SUCHANEK/Ondrej ROLENC Czech Republic +17.670

3 194 Correntin COMBE/Clement MONJANEL France +32.780

4 196 Adam ONDRICH/Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic +35.240

5 200 Hugues MORET/Pierre TROUBADY France +38.120

6 195 Cornel BRETSCHER/Jonah MULLER Switzerland +46.100

7 192 Tim HEILINGER/Normen WEBER Germany +46.920

8 197 Matej VANEK/Karel RASNER Czech Republic +1:02.130

9 193 Etienne KLATT/Anthony RUIZ France +1:08.250

10 191 Alan PADILLA/Iker JIMENEZ Spain +1:38.200

11 186 Andrew CROWHURST/Phil DEAN Great Britain +1:43.590

12 185 Jacob HOLMES/Robert JEFFERIES Great Britain +1:54.220

13 187 Frederick BROWN/Nick BOREHAM Great Britain +2:04.270

14 190 Spain +2:07.070

15 182 Spain +2:13.910

16 183 Manuel FREIRE/Luis FERNANDEZ Spain +2:18.130

17 181 Devin MCEWAN/Ethan WATT United States +2:48.380

18 179 Graeme BIGGIN/Trevor WAGNER United States +2:58.170

19 180 Danijel MIJATOVIC/Ervin MIJATOVIC Croatia +3:28.120

20 178 Robert BOFINGER/Alden HENRIE United States +3:33.840

177 Thomas HAAS/Jorg COSIC Germany
184 Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC/Neven KLEUT Republic of Serbia
188 Cesare Lorenzo SCAPINI/Roberto LONARDI Italy
189 Blagoj GUGINOV/Aleksandar ZLATAROV North Macedonia
198 Giacomo BIANCHETTI/Tommaso MAPELLI Italy

6 Women’s Canoe Double Classic Final 14/08/2024 14:28
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 211 Kerry CHRISTIE/Emma CHRISTIE Great Britain
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6 Women’s Canoe Double Classic Final 14/08/2024 14:28
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
2 209 Laura FONTAINE/Eve VITALI-GUILBERT France +3.770

3 205 Claire BREN/Lise VINET France +9.230

4 212 Mona CLAVADETSCHER/Hannah MUELLER Switzerland +12.210

5 210 Laura MILNE/Magdalen DILAI Great Britain +53.080

6 207 Beta BEIEROVA/Anna VIKOVA Czech Republic +57.170

7 208 Ciara MALONEY/Elsie LANDSBOROUGH Great Britain +1:18.550

8 206 Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN/Eider DE SANTOS Spain +1:25.220

9 204 Anette BAUM/Linda TETSMANN Estonia +1:53.480

203 Clara GAUBERT/Elsa GAUBERT France
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7 FORERUNNER Final 15/08/2024 08:50
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

1 13 Raf VAN RIJSWICK/Thijs PAAUW/Jorg COSIC Netherlands 20:30.06

8 WK1X3 CLASSIC Final 15/08/2024 09:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

1 11 Mathilde Serena ROSA/Giulia FORMENTON/Cecilia PANATO Italy 19:51.97

2 10 Claire BREN/Lise VINET/Lisa LEBOUC France 20:14.74 +22.770

3 6 Laurane SINNESAEL/Clemence HULPIAU/Marguerite DE HASQUE Belgium 20:16.06 +24.090

4 7 Klara VANKOVA/Marie NEMCOVA/Kristina NOVOSADOVA Czech Republic 20:23.30 +31.330

5 9 Kerry CHRISTIE/Emma CHRISTIE/Lucy GUEST Great Britain 20:25.15 +33.180

6 8 Constanze FEINE/Sophia SCHMIDT/Lisa KOESTLE Germany 20:28.69 +36.720

7 5 Mona CLAVADETSCHER/Hannah MUELLER/Nora Liz ZEDER Switzerland 20:29.42 +37.450

8 3 Ana STEBLAJ/Hana BEDERNJAK/Lea NOVAK Slovenia 21:30.20 +1:38.230

9 4 Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN/Raquel CARBAJO/Alba ORONICH Spain 21:40.23 +1:48.260

10 2 Amanda CREEK/Sandrine DEGLIN/Ava HARCHAK United States 23:43.24 +3:51.270

1 Linda TETSMANN/Eve KULASALU/Anette BAUM Estonia DNF

9 MC1X3 CLASSIC Final 15/08/2024 09:26
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

1 23 Theo VIENS/Nicolas SAUTEUR/Charles FERRION France 20:20.27

2 22 Ondrej ROLENC/Matej VANEK/Matous BEIER Czech Republic 20:21.04 +0.770

3 21 Tim HEILINGER/Normen WEBER/Fabian DRUSCHKE Germany 20:36.18 +15.910

4 20 Janko PRESECKI/Tomislav HOHNJEC/Emil MILIHRAM Croatia 21:03.17 +42.900

5 16 Jaromir IVANECKY/Michal DUBOVICKY/Allan PORUBSKY Slovakia 21:28.01 +1:07.740

6 18 Alan PADILLA/Iker JIMENEZ/Rodrigo RAMOS COLLADO Spain 21:42.97 +1:22.700

7 19 Cesare Lorenzo SCAPINI/Giacomo BIANCHETTI/Tommaso MAPELLI Italy 21:57.86 +1:37.590

8 15 Andrew CROWHURST/Ryan MALLON/Nick BOREHAM Great Britain 22:59.23 +2:38.960

9 17 Devin MCEWAN/Alden HENRIE/Robert BOFINGER United States 25:06.32 +4:46.050

12 Aleksandar ZLATAROV/Blagoj GUGINOV/Blagoj GUGINOV North Macedonia DNS

13 Marko MARJANOVIC/Neven KLEUT/Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC Republic of Serbia DNS

14 Riley GALEA/David BURDETT/Robert JANISZEWSKI Australia DNS

10 MK1X3 CLASSIC Final 15/08/2024 09:54
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

1 42 Maxence BAROUH/Quentin BONNETAIN/Augustin REBOUL France 17:46.45

2 40 Joshua PIASKOWSKI/Andreas HEILINGER/Finn HARTSTEIN Germany 18:04.76 +18.310

3 41 Leo MONTULET/Kilian MEERSMANS/Lean BOGAERTS Belgium 18:11.85 +25.400

4 38 Jan SINDELAR/Samuel VEJNAR/Hynek MIKA Czech Republic 18:18.09 +31.640

5 36 Matteo BOTTINI/Francesco CIOTOLI/Roberto LONARDI Italy 18:52.90 +1:06.450

6 39 Guillermo FIDALGO DE LEON/Jesus RODRIGUEZ LEON/Marcos GONZALEZ DIAZ Spain 18:57.07 +1:10.620

7 37 Linus BOLZERN/Cornel BRETSCHER/Luis CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland 18:59.68 +1:13.230

8 35 Benjamin CARTELLIERI/Paul WINKLER/Tim BRIEDL Austria 19:22.58 +1:36.130

9 34 Huw SINGLETON/Leon TOMLINSON/Jacob HOLMES Great Britain 19:28.76 +1:42.310

10 32 Tobias BROOKE/Liam LACE/Jonty Charles LAVER New Zealand 19:55.93 +2:09.480
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10 MK1X3 CLASSIC Final 15/08/2024 09:54
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

11 27 Anze URANKAR/Simon OVEN/Tjas Til KUPSCH Slovenia 20:13.01 +2:26.560

12 33 Matthew DALZIEL/David BURDETT/Harry LANGLEY Australia 20:14.81 +2:28.360

13 31 Ljubomir SPASIKJ/Aleksandar ZLATAROV/Kristijan LAZAROV North Macedonia 20:38.01 +2:51.560

14 30 Garet STROUSE/Trevor WAGNER/Ethan WATT United States 20:57.12 +3:10.670

29 Harold VAN WINSSEN/Daniel PARRY/Mason BEAUMONT Canada DNF

24 Raf VAN RIJSWICK/Pieter PAAUW/Sebastiaan VERHAAGH Netherlands DNS

25 Marko MARJANOVIC/Neven KLEUT/Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC Republic of Serbia DNS

26 Tom BRENNAN/Odhran MCNALLY/Ben Callum HIGGINS Ireland DNS

28 Allan Kaua DA SILVA FERREIRA/Rafael GIROTTO/Willian Douglas ALVES DOS SANTOS Brazil DNS

11 WC1X3 CLASSIC Final 15/08/2024 15:45
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

1 6 Laura FONTAINE/Eve VITALI-GUILBERT/Elsa GAUBERT France 21:38.81

2 5 Marie NEMCOVA/Anna RETKOVA/Jana STRILKOVA Czech Republic 22:00.61 +21.800

3 3 Kerry CHRISTIE/Chloe BRACEWELL/Laura MILNE Great Britain 23:10.42 +1:31.610

4 4 Eider DE SANTOS/Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN/Ximena PRATS MOREIRAS Spain 24:13.50 +2:34.690

1 Linda TETSMANN/Eve KULASALU/Anette BAUM Estonia DNF

2 Constanze FEINE/Birgit SIMON/Sabine FUSSER Germany DNF

12 MC2X3 CLASSIC Final 15/08/2024 16:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

1 12 Nicolas SAUTEUR-Theo VIENS/Correntin COMBE-Clement MONJANEL/Hugues MORET-Pierre TROUBADY France 19:39.91

2 11 Daniel SUCHANEK-Ondrej ROLENC/Matej VANEK-Karel RASNER/Adam ONDRICH-Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic 20:08.22 +28.310

3 7 Thomas HAAS-Jorg COSIC/Normen WEBER-Fabian DRUSCHKE/Finn HARTSTEIN-Joshua PIASKOWSKI Germany 20:38.12 +58.210

4 10 Jacob HOLMES-Robert JEFFERIES/Andrew CROWHURST-Phil DEAN/Frederick BROWN-Nick BOREHAM Great Britain 21:14.18 +1:34.270

5 9 Alan PADILLA-Iker JIMENEZ/Xavier MIRALLES-Pau OCON/Saul RODRIGUEZ-Rodrigo RAMOS Spain 21:24.60 +1:44.690

6 8 Robert BOFINDER-Alden HENRIE/Trevor WAGNER-Graeme BIGGIN/Devin MCEWAN-Ethan WATT United States 22:24.57 +2:44.660
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13 Women’s kayak Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 10:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 46 Giulia FORMENTON Italy Q
2 33 Lisa LEBOUC France +0.110 Q
3 12 Lea NOVAK Slovenia +0.280 Q
4 24 Clara GAUBERT France +0.340 Q
4 44 Marie NEMCOVA Czech Republic +0.340 Q
6 41 Klara VANKOVA Czech Republic +0.420

7 42 Ana STEBLAJ Slovenia +0.720

7 45 Lise VINET France +0.720

9 2 Claire BREN France +0.850

10 34 Lisa KOESTLE Germany +0.900

11 43 Hannah MUELLER Switzerland +1.670

12 39 Kristina NOVOSADOVA Czech Republic +1.710

13 38 Mathilde Serena ROSA Italy +1.890

14 36 Kerry CHRISTIE Great Britain +1.920

15 14 Klara SAMPALIKOVA Czech Republic +1.960

16 35 Mona CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +2.120

17 32 Laurane SINNESAEL Belgium +2.220

18 26 Valentina KROENER Austria +2.300

19 31 Cecilia PANATO Italy +2.370

20 9 Sophia SCHMIDT Germany +2.740

21 19 Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN Spain +2.880

22 27 Nora Liz ZEDER Switzerland +2.930

23 37 Clemence HULPIAU Belgium +2.970

24 23 Katarina KOPUNOVA Slovakia +3.030

25 30 Constanze FEINE Germany +3.130

26 20 Hana BEDERNJAK Slovenia +3.620

27 8 Sara Timea SEPRENYI Hungary +4.600

28 16 Marguerite DE HASQUE Belgium +4.720

29 6 Raquel CARBAJO Spain +4.880

30 29 Emma CHRISTIE Great Britain +4.900

31 40 Sabine FUSSER Germany +5.050

32 28 Nina MUELLER Australia +5.700

33 21 Sandrine DEGLIN United States +6.340

34 4 Isabella Del Valle NORI MARRERO Venezuela +6.430

35 10 Alba ORONICH Spain +6.720

36 15 Mae SNOECK Belgium +7.030

37 18 Nuria ROMERO GOMEZ Spain +7.440

38 3 Daniela SOFIA Brazil +7.800

39 25 Amanda CREEK United States +8.820

40 17 Ava HARCHAK United States +9.870

41 11 Anette BAUM Estonia +10.240

42 5 Marnie FORNUSEK New Zealand +15.000

43 13 Cleo PITCHER FARRELL Ireland +56.070
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13 Women’s kayak Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 10:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result

1 Lucy GUEST Great Britain
7 Eve KULASALU Estonia
22 Linda TETSMANN Estonia

14 Men’s Canoe Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 10:37:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 78 Matej VANEK Czech Republic Q
2 77 Nicolas SAUTEUR France +0.400 Q
3 80 Charles FERRION France +0.790 Q
4 79 Ondrej ROLENC Czech Republic +0.890 Q
5 74 Theo VIENS France +0.990 Q
6 67 Jaromir IVANECKY Slovakia +1.760

7 65 Normen WEBER Germany +1.860

8 75 Giacomo BIANCHETTI Italy +1.990

9 76 Tommaso MAPELLI Italy +2.010

10 71 Jonah MULLER Switzerland +2.550

10 72 Cesare Lorenzo SCAPINI Italy +2.550

12 73 Matous BEIER Czech Republic +2.640

13 56 Adam ONDRICH Czech Republic +2.780

14 64 Tim HEILINGER Germany +3.000

15 59 Janko PRESECKI Croatia +3.580

16 69 Andrew CROWHURST Great Britain +3.680

17 63 Alan PADILLA Spain +4.580

18 68 Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC Republic of Serbia +4.720

19 70 Robert JANISZEWSKI Australia +4.800

20 60 Rodrigo RAMOS COLLADO Spain +4.820

21 66 Michal DUBOVICKY Slovakia +4.870

22 62 Iker JIMENEZ Spain +6.550

23 55 Fabian DRUSCHKE Germany +7.060

24 50 Danijel MIJATOVIC Croatia +7.440

25 54 Alden HENRIE United States +7.580

26 61 Devin MCEWAN United States +7.990

27 53 Luis FERNANDEZ Spain +9.410

28 58 Ryan MALLON Great Britain +9.480

29 57 Allan Kaua DA SILVA FERREIRA Brazil +10.450

30 48 Robert BOFINGER United States +19.730

31 49 Kevin MILLER United States +23.070

215 Anze URANKAR Slovenia
47 Tomislav HOHNJEC Croatia
51 Emil MILIHRAM Croatia
52 Ljubomir SPASIKJ North Macedonia
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15 Men’s Kayak Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 11:06:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 157 Anze URANKAR Slovenia Q
2 155 Vojtech MATEJICEK Czech Republic +0.080 Q
3 145 Luca BARONE France +0.180 Q
4 118 Marcel BLUM Germany +0.360 Q
5 158 Nejc ZNIDARCIC Slovenia +0.390 Q
6 150 Giacomo ABBIATI Italy +0.550

7 141 Lean BOGAERTS Belgium +0.670

8 146 Tjas Til KUPSCH Slovenia +0.770

9 152 Francesco CIOTOLI Italy +0.860

10 154 Leo MONTULET Belgium +1.080

11 143 Jan SINDELAR Czech Republic +1.090

12 83 Maxence BAROUH France +1.330

13 95 Odhran MCNALLY Ireland +1.360

14 147 Roberto LONARDI Italy +1.580

15 120 Simon OVEN Slovenia +1.740

16 116 Matteo BOTTINI Italy +1.770

17 139 Joren BOGAERTS Belgium +1.840

17 153 Augustin REBOUL France +1.840

19 142 Hynek MIKA Czech Republic +2.010

20 82 Quentin BONNETAIN France +2.120

21 156 Linus BOLZERN Switzerland +2.170

22 115 Guillermo FIDALGO DE LEON Spain +2.240

23 133 Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic +2.470

24 135 Neven KLEUT Republic of Serbia +2.680

25 151 Luis CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +2.850

26 148 Finn HARTSTEIN Germany +2.860

27 138 Allan PORUBSKY Slovakia +2.930

28 122 Huw SINGLETON Great Britain +2.950

29 131 Aleksandar ZLATAROV North Macedonia +3.010

30 136 Benjamin CARTELLIERI Austria +3.020

31 94 Tom BRENNAN Ireland +3.060

32 102 Kilian MEERSMANS Belgium +3.070

33 144 Andreas HEILINGER Germany +3.340

34 117 Marcos GONZALEZ DIAZ Spain +3.440

35 149 Cornel BRETSCHER Switzerland +3.640

36 137 Ljubomir SPASIKJ North Macedonia +3.670

37 129 Jacob HOLMES Great Britain +3.690

38 108 Tim BRIEDL Austria +3.780

39 112 Marko MARJANOVIC Republic of Serbia +3.860

40 132 Leon TOMLINSON Great Britain +3.900

41 140 Alexander SHEPPY Great Britain +4.210

42 127 Denys KASATSKYI Ukraine +4.280

43 85 Josip SLONJSAC Croatia +4.390
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15 Men’s Kayak Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 11:06:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
44 130 Blagoj GUGINOV North Macedonia +4.490

45 128 Kristijan LAZAROV North Macedonia +4.610

46 103 Saul RODRIGUEZ VEGA Spain +4.690

47 125 Paul WINKLER Austria +4.750

48 119 Joshua PIASKOWSKI Germany +4.770

49 107 Daniel PARRY Canada +4.780

50 123 Garet STROUSE United States +4.820

51 101 Jonty Charles LAVER New Zealand +5.040

52 106 Riley GALEA Australia +5.250

53 134 Harry LANGLEY Australia +6.020

54 87 Matthew DALZIEL Australia +6.100

54 105 Ben Callum HIGGINS Ireland +6.100

56 113 Jesus RODRIGUEZ LEON Spain +6.270

57 104 Allan Kaua DA SILVA FERREIRA Brazil +6.460

58 93 Raf VAN RIJSWICK Netherlands +6.600

59 100 David BURDETT Australia +6.920

60 114 Pieter PAAUW Netherlands +7.150

61 109 Mason BEAUMONT Canada +7.940

62 99 Liam LACE New Zealand +8.160

63 92 Ethan WATT United States +8.370

64 88 Cristiano AROZI Brazil +8.410

65 81 Pascal LUCKER Netherlands +9.240

66 90 Willian Douglas ALVES DOS SANTOS Brazil +9.340

67 126 Trevor WAGNER United States +9.370

68 96 Tobias BROOKE New Zealand +10.500

69 111 Graeme BIGGIN United States +11.120

70 89 Claudiu BABOS MOLNAR Romania +13.220

71 91 Jose Hebert DE CARVALHO FREITAS Brazil +13.710

72 84 Vince Norbert KISS Hungary +21.080

97 Henri MULLER-ZIMMERMANN Denmark
86 Harold VAN WINSSEN Canada
98 Emir ABDIHODZIC Bosnia & Herzegovina
110 Uros TRAVAR Bosnia & Herzegovina
121 Petar PRERADOVIC Bosnia & Herzegovina
124 Aljosa TRAVAR Bosnia & Herzegovina

16 Women’s Canoe Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 12:06:45
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 175 Laura FONTAINE France Q
2 173 Marie NEMCOVA Czech Republic +1.020 Q
3 168 Alice PANATO Italy +1.560 Q
4 171 Elsa GAUBERT France +2.270 Q
5 172 Katarina KOPUNOVA Slovakia +2.790 Q
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16 Women’s Canoe Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 12:06:45
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
6 166 Eve VITALI-GUILBERT France +2.890

6 174 Cecilia PANATO Italy +2.890

8 167 Jana STRILKOVA Czech Republic +3.460

9 169 Alexandra PLACHTOVA Czech Republic +4.000

10 170 Anna RETKOVA Czech Republic +4.130

11 162 Laura MILNE Great Britain +9.450

12 164 Daniela SOFIA Brazil +11.850

13 161 Chloe BRACEWELL Great Britain +13.380

14 163 Eider DE SANTOS Spain +17.090

15 165 Ximena PRATS MOREIRAS Spain +21.650

160 Birgit SIMON Germany

17 Women’s kayak Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 13:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 42 Ana STEBLAJ Slovenia Q
2 41 Klara VANKOVA Czech Republic +0.320 Q
3 2 Claire BREN France +0.680 Q
4 45 Lise VINET France +1.140 Q
5 35 Mona CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +1.580 Q
6 38 Mathilde Serena ROSA Italy +1.700 Q
7 39 Kristina NOVOSADOVA Czech Republic +1.710 Q
8 30 Constanze FEINE Germany +1.770 Q
9 36 Kerry CHRISTIE Great Britain +1.940 Q
10 31 Cecilia PANATO Italy +2.170 Q
10 43 Hannah MUELLER Switzerland +2.170 Q
12 26 Valentina KROENER Austria +2.230

13 9 Sophia SCHMIDT Germany +2.480

14 34 Lisa KOESTLE Germany +2.540

15 14 Klara SAMPALIKOVA Czech Republic +2.560

16 40 Sabine FUSSER Germany +2.680

17 37 Clemence HULPIAU Belgium +2.740

18 19 Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN Spain +3.020

19 28 Nina MUELLER Australia +3.080

20 29 Emma CHRISTIE Great Britain +3.700

21 20 Hana BEDERNJAK Slovenia +3.820

22 10 Alba ORONICH Spain +3.850

23 27 Nora Liz ZEDER Switzerland +3.950

24 1 Lucy GUEST Great Britain +4.390

25 8 Sara Timea SEPRENYI Hungary +4.430

26 23 Katarina KOPUNOVA Slovakia +4.610

27 4 Isabella Del Valle NORI MARRERO Venezuela +4.920

28 6 Raquel CARBAJO Spain +5.130

29 18 Nuria ROMERO GOMEZ Spain +5.960
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17 Women’s kayak Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 13:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
30 21 Sandrine DEGLIN United States +6.050

31 5 Marnie FORNUSEK New Zealand +6.350

32 15 Mae SNOECK Belgium +6.550

33 11 Anette BAUM Estonia +6.690

34 16 Marguerite DE HASQUE Belgium +6.890

35 3 Daniela SOFIA Brazil +9.070

36 25 Amanda CREEK United States +9.860

37 13 Cleo PITCHER FARRELL Ireland +10.620

38 7 Eve KULASALU Estonia +13.960

39 17 Ava HARCHAK United States +14.160

40 32 Laurane SINNESAEL Belgium +21.810

22 Linda TETSMANN Estonia

18 Men’s Canoe Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 13:33:45
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 76 Tommaso MAPELLI Italy Q
2 65 Normen WEBER Germany +0.160 Q
3 75 Giacomo BIANCHETTI Italy +0.230 Q
4 73 Matous BEIER Czech Republic +0.430 Q
5 67 Jaromir IVANECKY Slovakia +0.550 Q
6 56 Adam ONDRICH Czech Republic +1.070 Q
7 68 Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC Republic of Serbia +1.360 Q
8 64 Tim HEILINGER Germany +1.550

9 66 Michal DUBOVICKY Slovakia +1.840

10 72 Cesare Lorenzo SCAPINI Italy +2.100

11 70 Robert JANISZEWSKI Australia +2.120

12 69 Andrew CROWHURST Great Britain +2.130

13 59 Janko PRESECKI Croatia +2.740

14 62 Iker JIMENEZ Spain +2.910

15 71 Jonah MULLER Switzerland +2.950

16 63 Alan PADILLA Spain +3.230

17 60 Rodrigo RAMOS COLLADO Spain +4.370

18 55 Fabian DRUSCHKE Germany +5.160

19 58 Ryan MALLON Great Britain +5.940

20 54 Alden HENRIE United States +6.140

21 53 Luis FERNANDEZ Spain +6.250

22 50 Danijel MIJATOVIC Croatia +6.330

23 61 Devin MCEWAN United States +6.560

24 57 Allan Kaua DA SILVA FERREIRA Brazil +10.320

25 48 Robert BOFINGER United States +19.300

26 49 Kevin MILLER United States +21.280
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19 Men’s Kayak Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 13:58:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 153 Augustin REBOUL France Q
2 83 Maxence BAROUH France +0.570 Q
3 143 Jan SINDELAR Czech Republic +0.690 Q
4 154 Leo MONTULET Belgium +0.720 Q
5 116 Matteo BOTTINI Italy +0.920 Q
6 152 Francesco CIOTOLI Italy +1.020 Q
7 156 Linus BOLZERN Switzerland +1.070 Q
8 82 Quentin BONNETAIN France +1.130 Q
9 151 Luis CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +1.260 Q
10 115 Guillermo FIDALGO DE LEON Spain +1.300 Q
11 120 Simon OVEN Slovenia +1.360

12 139 Joren BOGAERTS Belgium +1.560

12 149 Cornel BRETSCHER Switzerland +1.560

14 142 Hynek MIKA Czech Republic +1.620

15 95 Odhran MCNALLY Ireland +1.730

15 119 Joshua PIASKOWSKI Germany +1.730

17 150 Giacomo ABBIATI Italy +1.790

18 147 Roberto LONARDI Italy +1.930

19 141 Lean BOGAERTS Belgium +2.010

20 135 Neven KLEUT Republic of Serbia +2.050

21 133 Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic +2.180

22 148 Finn HARTSTEIN Germany +2.330

23 122 Huw SINGLETON Great Britain +2.450

24 140 Alexander SHEPPY Great Britain +2.520

25 131 Aleksandar ZLATAROV North Macedonia +2.860

25 136 Benjamin CARTELLIERI Austria +2.860

27 144 Andreas HEILINGER Germany +2.990

28 125 Paul WINKLER Austria +3.130

29 94 Tom BRENNAN Ireland +3.240

30 85 Josip SLONJSAC Croatia +3.270

30 146 Tjas Til KUPSCH Slovenia +3.270

32 102 Kilian MEERSMANS Belgium +3.320

33 129 Jacob HOLMES Great Britain +3.340

34 108 Tim BRIEDL Austria +3.490

35 117 Marcos GONZALEZ DIAZ Spain +3.550

36 112 Marko MARJANOVIC Republic of Serbia +3.590

37 138 Allan PORUBSKY Slovakia +3.710

38 106 Riley GALEA Australia +3.930

39 137 Ljubomir SPASIKJ North Macedonia +3.960

40 128 Kristijan LAZAROV North Macedonia +4.300

41 93 Raf VAN RIJSWICK Netherlands +4.440

42 132 Leon TOMLINSON Great Britain +4.550

42 134 Harry LANGLEY Australia +4.550
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19 Men’s Kayak Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 13:58:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
44 103 Saul RODRIGUEZ VEGA Spain +4.770

45 113 Jesus RODRIGUEZ LEON Spain +4.960

46 123 Garet STROUSE United States +5.130

47 127 Denys KASATSKYI Ukraine +5.210

48 130 Blagoj GUGINOV North Macedonia +5.380

49 107 Daniel PARRY Canada +5.640

50 109 Mason BEAUMONT Canada +5.760

51 99 Liam LACE New Zealand +6.290

52 104 Allan Kaua DA SILVA FERREIRA Brazil +6.310

53 96 Tobias BROOKE New Zealand +6.650

54 87 Matthew DALZIEL Australia +6.710

55 114 Pieter PAAUW Netherlands +6.950

56 111 Graeme BIGGIN United States +8.780

57 90 Willian Douglas ALVES DOS SANTOS Brazil +8.850

58 126 Trevor WAGNER United States +8.990

59 92 Ethan WATT United States +9.360

60 81 Pascal LUCKER Netherlands +9.730

61 88 Cristiano AROZI Brazil +10.610

62 100 David BURDETT Australia +11.070

63 91 Jose Hebert DE CARVALHO FREITAS Brazil +12.470

64 89 Claudiu BABOS MOLNAR Romania +13.360

65 97 Henri MULLER-ZIMMERMANN Denmark +15.030

66 101 Jonty Charles LAVER New Zealand +18.220

67 84 Vince Norbert KISS Hungary +18.470

68 105 Ben Callum HIGGINS Ireland +34.880

20 Women’s Canoe Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 14:55:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 170 Anna RETKOVA Czech Republic Q
2 174 Cecilia PANATO Italy +0.240 Q
3 169 Alexandra PLACHTOVA Czech Republic +1.080 Q
4 166 Eve VITALI-GUILBERT France +1.230 Q
5 167 Jana STRILKOVA Czech Republic +2.320 Q
6 162 Laura MILNE Great Britain +7.740 Q
7 161 Chloe BRACEWELL Great Britain +8.610 Q
8 165 Ximena PRATS MOREIRAS Spain +10.260

9 163 Eider DE SANTOS Spain +11.160

10 164 Daniela SOFIA Brazil +15.520

160 Birgit SIMON Germany

21 Men’s Canoe Double Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 16:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 194 Correntin COMBE/Clement MONJANEL France Q
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21 Men’s Canoe Double Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 16:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
2 200 Hugues MORET/Pierre TROUBADY France +0.280 Q
3 199 Theo VIENS/Nicolas SAUTEUR France +0.560 Q
4 193 Etienne KLATT/Anthony RUIZ France +1.250 Q
4 197 Matej VANEK/Karel RASNER Czech Republic +1.250 Q
6 195 Cornel BRETSCHER/Jonah MULLER Switzerland +2.020

7 191 Alan PADILLA/Iker JIMENEZ Spain +2.160

8 196 Adam ONDRICH/Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic +2.440

9 201 Daniel SUCHANEK/Ondrej ROLENC Czech Republic +3.990

10 192 Tim HEILINGER/Normen WEBER Germany +4.740

11 186 Andrew CROWHURST/Phil DEAN Great Britain +5.050

12 198 Giacomo BIANCHETTI/Tommaso MAPELLI Italy +5.160

13 183 Manuel FREIRE/Luis FERNANDEZ Spain +5.310

14 182 Spain +5.740

15 190 Spain +6.440

16 187 Frederick BROWN/Nick BOREHAM Great Britain +7.240

17 181 Devin MCEWAN/Ethan WATT United States +8.040

18 185 Jacob HOLMES/Robert JEFFERIES Great Britain +8.430

19 180 Danijel MIJATOVIC/Ervin MIJATOVIC Croatia +10.390

20 178 Robert BOFINGER/Alden HENRIE United States +10.570

21 179 Graeme BIGGIN/Trevor WAGNER United States +11.600

177 Thomas HAAS/Jorg COSIC Germany
184 Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC/Neven KLEUT Republic of Serbia
188 Cesare Lorenzo SCAPINI/Roberto LONARDI Italy
189 Blagoj GUGINOV/Aleksandar ZLATAROV North Macedonia

22 Women’s Canoe Double  Sprint Heats 1 16/08/2024 16:21:45
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 203 Clara GAUBERT/Elsa GAUBERT France Q
2 209 Laura FONTAINE/Eve VITALI-GUILBERT France +0.700 Q
3 212 Mona CLAVADETSCHER/Hannah MUELLER Switzerland +1.630 Q
4 206 Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN/Eider DE SANTOS Spain +2.660 Q
5 207 Beta BEIEROVA/Anna VIKOVA Czech Republic +3.000 Q
6 211 Kerry CHRISTIE/Emma CHRISTIE Great Britain +4.130 Q
7 208 Ciara MALONEY/Elsie LANDSBOROUGH Great Britain +6.290 Q
8 204 Anette BAUM/Linda TETSMANN Estonia +7.630 Q
9 210 Laura MILNE/Magdalen DILAI Great Britain +14.770 Q

205 Lisa LEBOUC/Claire BREN France

23 Men’s Canoe Double Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 16:45:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 196 Adam ONDRICH/Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic Q
2 191 Alan PADILLA/Iker JIMENEZ Spain +0.780 Q
3 198 Giacomo BIANCHETTI/Tommaso MAPELLI Italy +1.210 Q
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23 Men’s Canoe Double Sprint Heats 2 16/08/2024 16:45:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
4 201 Daniel SUCHANEK/Ondrej ROLENC Czech Republic +1.300 Q
5 195 Cornel BRETSCHER/Jonah MULLER Switzerland +1.370 Q
6 192 Tim HEILINGER/Normen WEBER Germany +1.610

7 183 Manuel FREIRE/Luis FERNANDEZ Spain +2.240

8 186 Andrew CROWHURST/Phil DEAN Great Britain +2.420

9 185 Jacob HOLMES/Robert JEFFERIES Great Britain +4.050

10 190 Spain +4.410

11 182 Spain +6.080

12 180 Danijel MIJATOVIC/Ervin MIJATOVIC Croatia +9.070

13 187 Frederick BROWN/Nick BOREHAM Great Britain +16.470

178 Robert BOFINGER/Alden HENRIE United States
179 Graeme BIGGIN/Trevor WAGNER United States
181 Devin MCEWAN/Ethan WATT United States
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24 Women’s kayak Sprint Final 17/08/2024 10:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 44 Marie NEMCOVA Czech Republic
2 39 Kristina NOVOSADOVA Czech Republic +0.430

3 42 Ana STEBLAJ Slovenia +0.530

4 2 Claire BREN France +0.740

5 45 Lise VINET France +0.770

6 38 Mathilde Serena ROSA Italy +0.930

7 24 Clara GAUBERT France +1.220

8 33 Lisa LEBOUC France +1.440

8 46 Giulia FORMENTON Italy +1.440

10 31 Cecilia PANATO Italy +1.700

11 41 Klara VANKOVA Czech Republic +1.810

12 43 Hannah MUELLER Switzerland +1.960

13 35 Mona CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +2.560

14 12 Lea NOVAK Slovenia +2.590

15 30 Constanze FEINE Germany +2.930

16 36 Kerry CHRISTIE Great Britain +7.010

25 Men’s Canoe Sprint Final 17/08/2024 10:25:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 78 Matej VANEK Czech Republic
2 77 Nicolas SAUTEUR France +0.640

3 79 Ondrej ROLENC Czech Republic +1.080

4 67 Jaromir IVANECKY Slovakia +1.630

5 74 Theo VIENS France +2.070

6 56 Adam ONDRICH Czech Republic +2.200

7 65 Normen WEBER Germany +2.270

8 76 Tommaso MAPELLI Italy +2.760

9 68 Pavle ZDRAVKOVIC Republic of Serbia +3.090

10 75 Giacomo BIANCHETTI Italy +3.120

11 73 Matous BEIER Czech Republic +3.340

12 80 Charles FERRION France +4.520

26 Men’s Kayak Sprint Final 17/08/2024 10:46:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 157 Anze URANKAR Slovenia
2 158 Nejc ZNIDARCIC Slovenia +0.230

3 83 Maxence BAROUH France +0.330

4 153 Augustin REBOUL France +0.600

5 154 Leo MONTULET Belgium +1.130

6 155 Vojtech MATEJICEK Czech Republic +1.190

7 82 Quentin BONNETAIN France +1.290

8 151 Luis CLAVADETSCHER Switzerland +1.320

9 118 Marcel BLUM Germany +1.400
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26 Men’s Kayak Sprint Final 17/08/2024 10:46:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
10 145 Luca BARONE France +1.470

11 116 Matteo BOTTINI Italy +1.870

12 143 Jan SINDELAR Czech Republic +2.010

13 115 Guillermo FIDALGO DE LEON Spain +2.090

14 152 Francesco CIOTOLI Italy +2.890

15 156 Linus BOLZERN Switzerland +3.200

27 Women’s Canoe Sprint Final 17/08/2024 11:12:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 175 Laura FONTAINE France
2 171 Elsa GAUBERT France +1.580

3 170 Anna RETKOVA Czech Republic +1.590

4 173 Marie NEMCOVA Czech Republic +2.010

5 174 Cecilia PANATO Italy +2.050

6 168 Alice PANATO Italy +2.620

7 172 Katarina KOPUNOVA Slovakia +2.910

8 167 Jana STRILKOVA Czech Republic +3.800

9 169 Alexandra PLACHTOVA Czech Republic +3.940

10 166 Eve VITALI-GUILBERT France +4.240

11 162 Laura MILNE Great Britain +9.580

12 161 Chloe BRACEWELL Great Britain +11.950

28 Men’s Canoe Double Sprint Final 17/08/2024 11:45:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 194 Correntin COMBE/Clement MONJANEL France
2 200 Hugues MORET/Pierre TROUBADY France +0.010

3 199 Theo VIENS/Nicolas SAUTEUR France +0.620

4 193 Etienne KLATT/Anthony RUIZ France +1.080

5 196 Adam ONDRICH/Samuel VEJNAR Czech Republic +1.730

6 201 Daniel SUCHANEK/Ondrej ROLENC Czech Republic +1.890

7 195 Cornel BRETSCHER/Jonah MULLER Switzerland +2.070

8 197 Matej VANEK/Karel RASNER Czech Republic +2.320

9 191 Alan PADILLA/Iker JIMENEZ Spain +3.750

10 198 Giacomo BIANCHETTI/Tommaso MAPELLI Italy +8.140

29 Women’s Canoe Double  Sprint Final 17/08/2024 12:03:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 203 Clara GAUBERT/Elsa GAUBERT France
2 212 Mona CLAVADETSCHER/Hannah MUELLER Switzerland +0.500

3 209 Eve VITALI-GUILBERT/Lisa LEBOUC France +0.870

4 211 Kerry CHRISTIE/Emma CHRISTIE Great Britain +2.270

5 207 Beta BEIEROVA/Anna VIKOVA Czech Republic +2.910

6 206 Noa DIAZ QUINTIAN/Eider DE SANTOS Spain +3.380
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29 Women’s Canoe Double  Sprint Final 17/08/2024 12:03:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
7 208 Ciara MALONEY/Elsie LANDSBOROUGH Great Britain +5.130

8 210 Laura MILNE/Magdalen DILAI Great Britain +5.250

9 204 Anette BAUM/Linda TETSMANN Estonia +5.500

30 Forerunner Sprint Final 17/08/2024 15:51:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 1200 Hungary
2 1300 Romania +0.290

31 WK1X3 Sprint Final 17/08/2024 16:00:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 7 Czech Republic
2 10 Claire BREN/Clara GAUBERT/Lise VINET France +0.110

3 11 Italy +0.390

4 5 Switzerland +1.880

5 8 Germany +2.160

6 9 Kerry CHRISTIE/Emma CHRISTIE/Lucy GUEST Great Britain +2.620

7 3 Ana STEBLAJ/Hana BEDERNJAK/Lea NOVAK Slovenia +3.240

8 6 Belgium +4.700

9 4 Spain +5.370

10 2 United States +7.750

11 1 Estonia +13.270

32 MC1X3 Sprint Final 17/08/2024 16:19:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 22 Czech Republic
2 23 France +0.110

3 21 Germany +2.190

4 19 Italy +2.230

5 20 Croatia +2.780

6 16 Slovakia +4.670

7 18 Spain +7.630

8 15 Great Britain +10.910

9 17 United States +20.060

10 14 Australia +22.990

12 North Macedonia
13 Republic of Serbia

33 MK1X3 Sprint Final 17/08/2024 16:40:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 27 Slovenia
2 42 France +0.610

3 36 Italy +0.830
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33 MK1X3 Sprint Final 17/08/2024 16:40:30
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
4 38 Czech Republic +1.490

5 40 Germany +2.150

6 41 Belgium +2.260

7 37 Switzerland +3.140

8 34 Great Britain +3.460

9 31 North Macedonia +4.240

10 39 Spain +4.970

11 24 Netherlands +7.740

12 32 New Zealand +8.090

13 33 David BURDETT/Harry LANGLEY/Riley GALEA Australia +9.110

14 28 Brazil +12.510

15 30 United States +12.700

25 Republic of Serbia
26 Ireland
29 Canada
35 Austria

34 WC1X3 Sprint Final 17/08/2024 17:15:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 6 France
2 5 Czech Republic +1.220

3 4 Spain +11.720

4 3 Great Britain +14.290

1 Estonia
2 Germany

35 MC2X3 Sprint Final 17/08/2024 17:27:00
Rnk Bib Name Country Result
1 12 France
2 11 Czech Republic +3.220

3 10 Great Britain +4.320

4 9 Spain +4.990

5 7 Germany +5.510

6 8 United States +9.460


